
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

47 

11 

4 

G22 

40 

18 

96 

8 

86 

6 

21 

42 

77 

9 

55 

62 

82 

44 

41 

G81 

28 

12 

G48 

17 

G85 

G78 

7 

59 

Name 

Marc BUCHNER 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Toine GIERKINK 

Kevin ORGIS 

Felix KLINCK 

Moritz JENKNER 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Micky WINKLER 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Bastian UBL 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Pascal SCHNEIDER 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Matthias BETZ 

Daniel WIDMER 

Reto-Luc WIEDERKEHR 

Justus WEINKE 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Joris LENTFERT 

Aaron MCBRIDE 

Gido NITTKE 

Jolanda VAN WESTRENEN 

Michael GÖTZ 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Johnny KOLK 

Finn CHAPMAN 

Raphael HOFFMANN 

Klasse 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

IRL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

GBR 

AUT 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Runden 

8 

7 

9 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

11 

7 

10 

10 

8 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.723 

1:42.045 

1:42.581 

1:42.587 

1:42.723 

1:43.158 

1:43.170 

1:43.277 

1:43.293 

1:44.152 

1:44.374 

1:44.642 

1:45.015 

1:45.577 

1:45.663 

1:45.752 

1:46.007 

1:46.246 

1:46.256 

1:46.451 

1:46.612 

1:46.704 

1:47.136 

1:47.349 

1:47.440 

1:47.641 

1:48.164 

1:48.332 

Diff. 

0.322 

0.858 

0.864 

1.000 

1.435 

1.447 

1.554 

1.570 

2.429 

2.651 

2.919 

3.292 

3.854 

3.940 

4.029 

4.284 

4.523 

4.533 

4.728 

4.889 

4.981 

5.413 

5.626 

5.717 

5.918 

6.441 

6.609 

Abstand 

0.322 

0.536 

0.006 

0.136 

0.435 

0.012 

0.107 

0.016 

0.859 

0.222 

0.268 

0.373 

0.562 

0.086 

0.089 

0.255 

0.239 

0.010 

0.195 

0.161 

0.092 

0.432 

0.213 

0.091 

0.201 

0.523 

0.168 

In Runde 

7 

5 

7 

3 

5 

10 

6 

6 

10 

4 

10 

10 

9 

9 

6 

9 

10 

10 

9 

9 

7 

7 

7 

6 

10 

2 

6 

7 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#12 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#41  exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 

Printed: 18.08.2023 12:02:02 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDR GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

St.Nr. 

89 

G16 

G32 

15 

Name 

Scott ROLFES 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Oliver-Jon BEIER 

Marcin STECKI 

Klasse 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

POL 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Runden 

10 

10 

9 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:48.982 

1:49.070 

1:51.073 

1:52.536 

Diff. 

7.259 

7.347 

9.350 

10.813 

Abstand 

0.650 

0.088 

2.003 

1.463 

In Runde 

8 

5 

1 

8 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#12 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#41  exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 

Printed: 18.08.2023 12:02:02 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDR GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 
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IDM Assen / NL 
Pro Superstock 1000 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:35:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

18.08.2023 11:35 
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